Carbon Pricing Rev

Standard Pricing

Annual Subscription $40,000/yr

Minimum Term: 3 years
PRODUCTS INCLUDED:
e One (1) M1 printer
e One (1) Build Platform
e Two (2) Window Cassettes
SOFTWARE INCLUDED:

e Current software and future periodic commercial
updates

SUPPORT INCLUDED:
o Online access to user documentation
e Phone and email support
« On-site service for repair and maintenance
e Replacement and upgraded parts

o Window cassette refurbishment

Installation & Training Fee $10,000

e Shipping and Handling

e On-site Installation

e Complimentary Initial Training

o Safety and Cleaning Accessories

e Resin Sampler Pack
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Additional Printer Installation Fee $5,000

After First Subscription
e Shipping and Handling

e |[nstallation

Industrial Accessory Pack $12,500

Required with first subscription
e Orbital Shaker
e UV Curing Flood Lamp
e Convection Oven
e Compressed Air Cleaning Cabinet
e Pour Stand

e 10:1Resin Dispenser

Cyanate Ester Starter Pack $1,500

Required for CE 220 resin use
¢ 1:1Resin Dispenser

e Static Mixer Tips (1: 1
e Resin Sample (CE 220, 750 mL)

e Foam Swabs
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Supplementary Pricing

Extra Build Platform Subscription $750/year

Pro-rated to match Printer Subscription

e One (1 Build Platform

Extra Window Cassette Subscription $5,000/year

Pro-rated to match Printer Subscription

¢ One (1) Window Cassette

Resin Dispenser 10 : 1 $1,000
Resin Dispenser1:1 $1,000
Convection Oven $2,700
UV Curing Flood Lamp $5,400
Pour Spout s1
Window Cassette Lid $10
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Resin Pricing

Shipping and Handling not included in pricing

PR 25

RPU 60

RPU 61

RPU 70

FPU 50
Limited Availability

EPU 40

CE 220

Carbon

Color 750 mL
Cyan

Magenta

Yellow

Black

White

Gray

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Amber $379

800 mL
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99
$99

$199

$199

$199

$199

$199

3.2L

$315
$315
$315
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