

# Standard Pricing

<b>Annual Subscription</b>	<b>\$40,000/yr</b>
----------------------------	--------------------

*Minimum Term: 3 years*

## PRODUCTS INCLUDED:

- One (1) M1 printer
- One (1) Build Platform
- Two (2) Window Cassettes

## SOFTWARE INCLUDED:

- Current software and future periodic commercial updates

## SUPPORT INCLUDED:

- Online access to user documentation
- Phone and email support
- On-site service for repair and maintenance
- Replacement and upgraded parts
- Window cassette refurbishment

<b>Installation &amp; Training Fee</b>	<b>\$10,000</b>
--	-----------------

- Shipping and Handling
- On-site Installation
- Complimentary Initial Training
- Safety and Cleaning Accessories
- Resin Sampler Pack

<b>Additional Printer Installation Fee</b>	<b>\$5,000</b>
--	----------------

*After First Subscription*

- Shipping and Handling
- Installation

<b>Industrial Accessory Pack</b>	<b>\$12,500</b>
----------------------------------	-----------------

*Required with first subscription*

- Orbital Shaker
- UV Curing Flood Lamp
- Convection Oven
- Compressed Air Cleaning Cabinet
- Pour Stand
- 10 : 1 Resin Dispenser

<b>Cyanate Ester Starter Pack</b>	<b>\$1,500</b>
-----------------------------------	----------------

*Required for CE 220 resin use*

- 1 : 1 Resin Dispenser
- Static Mixer Tips (1 : 1)
- Resin Sample (CE 220, 750 mL)
- Foam Swabs

# Supplementary Pricing

<b>Extra Build Platform Subscription</b>	<b>\$750/year</b>
--	-------------------

*Pro-rated to match Printer Subscription*

- One (1) Build Platform

<b>Extra Window Cassette Subscription</b>	<b>\$5,000/year</b>
---	---------------------

*Pro-rated to match Printer Subscription*

- One (1) Window Cassette

<b>Resin Dispenser 10 : 1</b>	<b>\$1,000</b>
-------------------------------	----------------

<b>Resin Dispenser 1 : 1</b>	<b>\$1,000</b>
------------------------------	----------------

<b>Convection Oven</b>	<b>\$2,700</b>
------------------------	----------------

<b>UV Curing Flood Lamp</b>	<b>\$5,400</b>
-----------------------------	----------------

<b>Pour Spout</b>	<b>\$11</b>
-------------------	-------------

<b>Window Cassette Lid</b>	<b>\$10</b>
----------------------------	-------------

# Resin Pricing

Shipping and Handling not included in pricing

	Color	750 mL	800 mL	3.2 L
<b>PR 25</b>	Cyan	—	<b>\$99</b>	—
	Magenta	—	<b>\$99</b>	—
	Yellow	—	<b>\$99</b>	—
	Black	—	<b>\$99</b>	<b>\$315</b>
	White	—	<b>\$99</b>	<b>\$315</b>
	Gray	—	<b>\$99</b>	<b>\$315</b>
<b>RPU 60</b>	Black	—	<b>\$199</b>	—
<b>RPU 61</b>	Black	—	<b>\$199</b>	—
<b>RPU 70</b>	Black	—	<b>\$199</b>	—
<b>FPU 50</b> <i>Limited Availability</i>	Black	—	<b>\$199</b>	—
<b>EPU 40</b>	Black	—	<b>\$199</b>	—
<b>CE 220</b>	Amber	<b>\$379</b>	—	—